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Wednesday - Mufti Day (Chocolate donations) 

Thursday - Sam Gale Visit 

Friday - Year 3/4 Wisley Trip 

 

Sport Stars Music Stars 

Freddie W 

Louis M 

Lucy 

Alfie O 

 
Our Attendance Superstars 

this week are….. 

Holland Junior School is on Instagram! 

 Follow us on @hollandjuniorschool 

Next Thursday we will be visited by  

Gillingham FC’s Sam Gale!!! He will be 

treating the children to an assembly, 

training sessions and offering signed 

photographs! 

On this day we ask that all children to 

come into school wearing their PE kits 

which they can stay in all day and  

children can even wear their favourite 

football shirt (no full kits) 

We hope all the children enjoy  

the experience. 

Lost Property 

Lost Property will be emptied over the Easter 

Holidays, please have a look for any missing 

items at the end of today. 

  

Chestnut Darcie A 

Holly Reily 

Ash Lucy 

Beech Evalyn 

Birch Poppy 

Willow Millie-Rose 

This half term’s Value is…… POSITIVITY 

 

 Lacey-Ann  Ellie 

 Freddie W  Scarlett 

 Samriddhi  Taya/Henry E 

2nd Hand Uniform 
We currently have size 28 and 30 Cardigans and Jumpers in the office for 

the price of £1 if your child requires one. Please make sure these get  

clearly named. 

Year 6 Prom 

Tickets are now available via Classlist for the year 6 prom which is 

happening on the 11th July between 7-9pm!  

Tickets cost £10 and the link for Classlist can be found HERE. 

We have no doubt that this will be a wonderful night for our Year 6 

children to mark the end of their time at Holland! 

https://app.classlist.com/parent/#/events/view/1268421050?s=798630760&utm_source=SCHOOL&utm_medium=SHARED_LINK
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SUMMER TERM 25/26 
Monday 13th April 2026 First Day of Term 

25th - 29th May 2026 Half Term 

Monday 1st June 2026 INSET Day 

Wednesday 22nd July 2026 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 26/27 

Thursday 27th August 2026 INSET Day 

Friday 28th August 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 2nd September 2026 First Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 25/26 

Thursday 28th August 2025 INSET Day 

Friday 29th August 2025 INSET Day 

Monday 1st September 2025 First Day of Term 

20th - 31st October 2025 Half Term 

Monday 3rd November 2025 INSET Day 

Friday 19th December 2025 Last Day of Term 

SPRING TERM 25/26 
Monday 5th January 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 First Day of Term 

16th - 20th February 2026 Half Term 

Friday 27th March 2026 Last Day of Term 

SUMMER TERM 24/25 

Wednesday 11th June 2025 Maple Science Museum Trip 

Wednesday 11th June 2025 Mufti Day (Chocolate Donation) 

Thursday 12th June 2025 Sam Gale Visit 

Friday 13th June 2025 Year 3/4 Wisely Trip 

16th - 20th June 2025 Assessment Week 

Wednesday 18th June 2025 (3.30pm) Maths Forum 

Friday 20th June 2025 Mufti Day (Bottle Donation) 

23rd - 27th June 2025 School Diversity Week 

Tuesday 1st July 2025 Transition Day 

Friday 4th July 2025 Sports Day (PM) 

Saturday 5th July 2025 FOHS School Summer Fair 

Wednesday 9th July 2025 Parent Drop In 

Friday 11th July 2025 10am Rocksteady Concert  

Friday 11th July 2025 (7pm-9pm) Year 6 Prom 

Tuesday 15th July 2025 Year 2 Treasure Hunt 

Thursday 17th July 2025 Year 6 Leavers Production 

Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Year 6 Leavers Assembly  

Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Last Day of Term 


